Make

Jennings

Ruger

Cobra

Para Ordinance
Taurus

Beretta

Keltec

High Point
Rohm

Smith & Wesson
Lorcin
Interarms
Charter Arms
Ruger

Bryco

High Point

FIE

Smith & Wesson
Beretta

High Point
Smith & Wesson
Stallard Arms
Smith & Wesson
HY Hunter

US Revolver Co
H&R

Bryco

FIE

Haskell

High Point
Ruger

High Point
Keltec

FIE

Raven Arms
American Arms
Raven Arms
Taurus

Lorcin

FIE

Lorcin

Lorcin

Model

J22

Super Black Hawk
Patriot

P14

96
P11
JH

36
L380

Undercover
Black Hawk
Jennings 9
CF380
Titan Tiger
SWav

9

N

Frontier

732
38
Titan Tiger
JS

JCP
P85
c9
P11
Titan
MP25
PX
MP25
PT111
L380
Titan
L380
L380

Caliber/Gauge
22
44
45
45
38
40

9
45
38
38

380
38
38
357

380
38

32
38

38
22
32
32
32
38
45
40

25
25
22
25

380

25
380
380

Serial # Type
173025 Pl
8305099 PR
MO005242 Pl
RL4530 Pl
GH50636 PR
BER206481 Pl
132580 Pl
342744 Pl
117996 PR
44801 PR
344588 Pl
AA587046 PR
614681 PR
62989 PR
1484822 Pl
P869069 Pl
0807410 PR
PAY8772 Pl
DAA306490 Pl
P1332437 Pl
3D84817 PR
039956 Pl
50377 PR
46701 PD
75841 PR
AU010996 PR
270583 Pl
035066 PR
010576 Pl
X724841 Pl
30234298 Pl
P1286947 Pl
94795 Pl
234319 Pl
1777897 Pl
001393 PI
1078864 Pl
TVL13758 Pl
146215 Pl
ED45340 Pl
553561 Pl
422596 Pl

# shots
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Raven Arms
Interarms

Smith & Wesson
Springfield Armory
H&R

Jennings

Iver Johnson
Browning
Desert Eagle
Walther
Walther
Walther

Colt

Colt

Armi Tanfoglio
Garate Anitua SP
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Ruger

Glock

Smith & Wesson
H&R

Colt

Glock

RG Industries
Arminus

Smith & Wesson
High Point
Smith & Wesson
Davis Industries
Smith & Wesson
Lorcin

Smith & Wesson
High Point
Ruger

Ruger

Cobra

Keltec

Smith & Wesson
Forehand Arms Co
Ruger

Charter Arms

P25

28-2
1911-A1
732
Bryco 59
1900

P38 AC44

P38 AC43

P38 AC44
Peace Keeper
Commando
GT32

Lady Smith

PT945
P94
33

632

27
RG23

629-1
JHP

P380
19-3
L380
SWA40F
c9
P95DC
Mark 1

P11
629-4

GP100

25
38
357
45
32

38

O U VU OV

357
38
32
32

357
32
45
40

357
38
32
25
40
22
22
44
45
32

380

357

380
40

22
38

44
38
357
38

612877
W076081
5266568
N411045
AS82681
777259
4162
548711
144422
2732B
8289K
8400L
65487V
9232
C71237
31418
CEP9796
88009
NVK05991
34123158
GHZ715
C584581
AJ69220
0D120230
EBA341
T494210
101802
AJC6455
X432601
177148
AP028993
4K14374
231550
PAF0639
P1243243
31275795
1754281
M59331
113819
CAR9941
64256
17430897
763103

PR
PR
Pl
PR
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
PR
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
P
PR
P
PR
PR
PR
PR

Pl
PR
PR

Pl
PR

Pl
PR

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl
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PAF

Smith & Wesson
Lorcin

H&R

Vesta Hijos de Angel Echeverria
Fabrique D'Armes
Smith & Wesson
Llama

EAA

High Point

Dan Wesson Arms
Raven Arms
H&R

Smith & Wesson
Raven Arms
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
RG Industries
Smith & Wesson
High Point
Smith & Wesson
Rossi

Armi Tanfoglio
Colt

Keltec

Smith & Wesson
Glock

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Arcus

Bryco

Astra

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Phoenix Arms
Walther

Colt

Mauser Luger
Ruger

Rohm

Charter Arms
High Point

FIE

Junior
36
L380
925

37

Max 1
Witness P
CF

MP 25
929
CTG

MP25

457
RG17
29-2
JHP
64-2

Sub 2000
64-3

SWA40VE
PT140
94C
T380

36

PT24/7

P51

PPKS

Police Positive
P08 1939

Off Duty
JHP
E28

25
38
380
38
32
22
38
45
45
380
357
25
22
38
25
38
45
38
44
45
38
38
25
25

38
45
40
40

380
38
38
45
25

32

38
38
45
25

A6061
80878
324446
AJ84430
129392
34116
AFF9946
71040904804
AE78774
P738692
181104
886126
AE62429
E1520
1118085
13222
LJF2921
22889
N344335
X457693
30D6721
D252809
M92180
234344
04789
56716
DDB317US
PBE7891
SXG99705
2075150543
1267870
R239961
210687
NYC68004
13633
234700(S)
593123
5564
30438744
69466
1054105
X418653
DK27956

Pl
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
PD
PR
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
P
PR
PR
Pl
Pl



Keltec

Browning

Ruger

Auto Ordnance Co
Ruger

Walther
CVA
Mosin Nagant
Norinco
IZH
High Point
Springfield
Mossberg
Norinco
Stevens
Rohm
Ted Williams/Sears
Fabrica
Marlin
New England Firearm
Remington
High Point
Marlin
Romarm Cugir
Remington
Winchester
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
New England Firearm
Marlin
CBC
Smith and Wesson
H&R
Smith and Wesson
ASM
RG Industries
Taurus
Hopkins And Allen
Raven Arms
Bryco

P32

Mark 2 Target
1911A1

P95DC
P38 Banner Zero
Series

Gamester

SKS

995
120

SKS
5100

200

45
SBI
Special Purpose
995
60

742
97
33
870 Express

511
60

151
469

MP-25
Jennings

50
762
762
223

22
12
762

762
12

45
12
12

22
762
3006
12
22
12
22
22
410
22
20
9
32
38
44
22
38
38
25
9

32 C2E53
635 199577
22 22285511
45 AOA01367

9 31273432

9 010143
None YA
447054 RL
11007194P RL
H03161292 RI
B17640 RL
P978624 RL
G894611 SP
10333917 RI
None SE
SAS241483 RI
P132029 SS
Y33 RI
03447647 RI
NG456469 SS
PC491579 RI
A12772 RL
01125100 RL
AE010683 RI
162498 Sl
997759 SP
None RL
B669490M SP
None RL
None RI

NG309196 SS

22532309 RL
708244 SS
TAB4363 PI
AX009586 PR
C3539 PR
E06294 PR
20589165 PR
IW67200 PR
7522 PR
1735316 PI
1585961 PI

P
P
P
P
P

P
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Interarms

FIE

Smith and Wesson
Smith and Wesson
Taurus

Taurus

Glock

Taurus

EAA

Smith and Wesson
High Point

Smith and Wesson
High Point

Glock

Colt

Taurus

Smith and Wesson
Ruger

High Point

Colt

Smith and Wesson
Stallard Arms

H&R

Ruger

FIE

Raven Arms
Phoenix Arms
Smith and Wesson
Phoenix Arms
High Point

Glock

H&R Arms

Bryco

Smith and Wesson
Ruger

Smith and Wesson
Browning

Keltec

Desert Eagle
Smith and Wesson
Smith and Wesson
H&R

Glock

Star
Titan Tiger
12

CF380
M1991A1
SW40
Security 6

JCP

2213
159

P95

MP25
HP22

Jenning 9
908
Security 6

P11

649
American Double Action

9
38
38
38

357
38

38
38
357
40
38
380

45
44
40
357

357
38
6.35

357
38
32
40

2151573
42340
59359

AFK4584

JE307526
613804
DMH793US
MG49140

1520235
19239

108883

D579932

P786203

FR735US

CP19544

LA558068

PBJ3153

5511473

X742462

609941
UBC3367
088188
AS8691
31361484
801440

1398420

4077177

8D96750

4280978

P031595

HMK236

124966

1545814

VKR2880

15546210
K538287
182838
108489
99305532

CHC6590
82831
78568

KFL508

Pl
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

Pl
PR
PR
PR

Pl
PR

Pl

Pl

Pl
PR

Pl
PR

Pl
PR

Pl

PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl

PR
Pl
Pl
Pl

PR
Pl
Pl

PR

PR
Pl
PI
Pl

PR

PR

PR
Pl
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Colt/Coltsman
Lorcin

Sterling

North American Arms
Mossberg

Cobray

Browning

FIE

Lorcin

High Point

Smith and Wesson
Lorcin

Hy Hunter Inc
Glock

Ruger

Ruger

Charter Arms
Glock

High Standard
Colt

Echasa-Eibar
Bernardelli, Vicenzo IT
High Point
Thalson Alarm
Rohm
Hopkins And Allen
H&R

WW1 US Army 1917
L380

500A
M11

Titan Tiger
L380

(&°]

10-5

L380

Single 6
P90DC
Path Finder 22

R-107
Police Positive
GZ-MAB

CF
Blank Pistol

45
380
25
22
12

380
38
380

38
380
22

22
45
22
40
22
32
32

380

38

22
38

24921
495779
025027
L005931
L974549
890070566
73N25748
0102594
112845
P163266
C862429
005973
42269
FPD225
26001749
66066146
556475
DMP960US
1810964
168070
36539
020022
P750846
None
121880
8193
73498

PR
P
P

PR

SP

PR
P

PR
P
P

PR
Pl

PR
Pl

PR
Pl

PR
Pl

PR

PR
Pl
Pl
Pl

PR
PR
PR



